
Tokyo

27 Aug - 4 Sep 2021

Tokyo 2020 Paralympic Games

Women W1

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 144 FRITH Jo GBR Shropshire (GBR) 2016-06-02

Paralympic Record 15 arrow Match: 141 STRETTON Jessica GBR Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 2016-09-17

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 640 CHEN Minyi CHN 132

9/ 576 OKAZAKI Aiko JPN 129

5/ 596 CORYELL Lia USA 127

4/ 598 KIM Ok Geum KOR 125

3/ 604 PELLIZZARI Asia ITA 124

6/ 590 RUMARY Victoria GBR 130

7/ 589 MUSILOVA Sarka CZE 128

2/ 615 LIU Jing CHN 124

CHEN M (CHN)

137

CORYELL L (USA)

126

RUMARY V (GBR)

107

MUSILOVA S (CZE)

127

CHEN M (CHN)

142PR

MUSILOVA S (CZE)

131

CORYELL L (USA)

123

RUMARY V (GBR)

131

GOLD

CHEN M (CHN)

SILVER

MUSILOVA S (CZE)

BRONZE

RUMARY V (GBR)

Final Rank
1 CHEN Minyi CHN
2 MUSILOVA Sarka CZE
3 RUMARY Victoria GBR
4 CORYELL Lia USA
5 OKAZAKI Aiko JPN 129
6 KIM Ok Geum KOR 125
7 PELLIZZARI Asia ITA 124
7 LIU Jing CHN 124
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Tokyo

27 Aug - 4 Sep 2021

Tokyo 2020 Paralympic Games

Women W1

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 15 arrow Match: 144 FRITH Jo GBR Shropshire (GBR) 2016-06-02

Paralympic Record 15 arrow Match: 141 STRETTON Jessica GBR Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 2016-09-17

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 640 CHEN Minyi CHN

-Bye-

9/ 576 OKAZAKI Aiko JPN 128

8/ 585 BRANDTLOVA Tereza CZE 115

5/ 596 CORYELL Lia USA 126

12/ 515 DANABAS Fatma TUR 115

-Bye-

4/ 598 KIM Ok Geum KOR

3/ 604 PELLIZZARI Asia ITA

-Bye-

11/ 525 DA SILVA Rejane BRA 107

6/ 590 RUMARY Victoria GBR 115

7/ 589 MUSILOVA Sarka CZE 128 (T9)

10/ 567 KRUTOVA Elena RPC 128(T8)

-Bye-

2/ 615 LIU Jing CHN

CHEN M (CHN)

132

OKAZAKI A (JPN)

129

CORYELL L (USA)

127

KIM OG (KOR)

125

PELLIZZARI A (ITA)

124

RUMARY V (GBR)

130

MUSILOVA S (CZE)

128

LIU J (CHN)

124
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